Floating-Foint Indoctrimnation at Sun
8-10 am, Sun’'s Eldg. 7, 2700 Coast Ave. M V

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE: as of June 14
Date 172838 Topic
Tues. May 3 Overview: Who should attend & why?
Thurs. May S QOverview cont’'d: the environment.
Tues. May 10 Integers -- basics
Thurs. May 2 Floating-Foint representation —— basics
Tues. May 17 Fleating-Point —-— why Binary is best
Thurs. May 19 Flosting-Foint error analysis --— usual model
Tues. May 24 Floating-pt., error anal. —-- to the last bit
Thurs., May 26 +, -, %, / Aberrant rounding vs. 1EEE 7054/854
Tues. May 31 When is SNGL(dbler=sngl 7 Compensated ADD
Thurs, June 2 hornconventional numbers, Intervals. ACRITH
Tues, June 7 Gusst: Wrich Kulisch o Fortran 5C euc.
Thw-s. June 9 CORDIC Algorithms. Reaqister file vs. Steck
Tues, June 14 Guest: Jim Valerio on 287 CORDIC, 0960 reg’ s
Thurs, Jurme 16 Exception Hamdling (1)
Tugs. June 2 Guest: Tom Anderson on CYDROME CYDRA S
Thurs. June 2T Multiple-Precision % other language issuss
Tues, June Z8 Report on some aberrant computers (CDC, CRAY)
Thurs., June 20 QBuest: Cleve Moler on Fortable Numer. Soft.
Tues., July S Softwaire foir Divide & SGORT
Thurs. July 7 Exception handling (2)
Tues.,  July 12 Approximating tramscendental functions
Thurs., July 14 The REMEZ &algorithm ve. Rounding erirors
Tiies. July 19 Monpotonicity
Thurs. July 21 Froject Reports
Tuss. July 24 Froject Feports cont’ d. :
Thurs. July 28 Wrap-up at Apple I. 7:30-i0 <Date tentative >



